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:QMFOR-'DELGRQ Du_rn_fﬂrtﬂaiﬁrﬂ Engineering Pte Lid
“~ ENGINEERING
COMFORIDELGRO Date/Time: 16.04.2018 13:59  Page : 1

aam; ARC Repair TP(CLSO)1 JOB CARD sales Order: 3818069 JC No305142149
TOMER REGN %49’?3& MILEAGE )

COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD : FUEL
o.-"%%3 SIN MING DRIVE e .

Singapore SINGAPORE 575717 '1—40 16. DEHEO% 11:00

65508755

[ i) YR OF TARGET DATE
o 08"'67. 2016
COMPLETION DATETIME
OUNT CARD NO. %1%1&2?
JOB IFTION
ccident Date: 13.04.2018
ATURE: 3F 13.04.18 > AXA INSURANCE
/RO LABOR CODE DESCRIPTION
CKED & PASSED OUT BY
SERVICE ADVISOR CUSTOMER'S SIGNATURE

visdgement Siip Exit Pass
No.  SHA4973R FZ Vel 4973
of Sarvice Advisar Sigratum/Date Mams of Service Advisor Dats
sturnad to Service Reception upon collaction To be kapt by Securrty Guard




COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE

COMPANY : THIRD PARTY'S CLAIMS (CAS) JOB NO
CUSTOMER: 70100453 REGN NO
ADDRESS . COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD MILEAGE
383 SIN MING DRIVE MAKE
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE 575717 MODEL
65508755 DATE OF REGN
DATETIME IN
ACCIDENT DATE

JOB ' PARTS DESCRIPTION

PART REQUISITION

e

Drate: 16.04,2018
Time: 15:49:05
Page: |

305142149
SHA4973R
0000000000
HYUNDAI

1-40

(8.07.2016
16.04.2018 11:00
13.04.2018

QTY IND UNIT-PRICE DISC% AMOUNT

0001 04-01-0103-2322-A  140V3 BUMPER W LIP & FOG 1L 603.60 2000 48288 /7-4--‘-

0002 04-01-0103-1150-A HOVC PROTECTOR MAT 1N 5000 2.00- 5000 ~ m\q
SUB-TOTAL 53288

JOB NATURE

0000 L PANEL BEATING- REAR e (20

0001 23-502 SPRAYPAINT ON AFFECTED AREA T r‘f ]

0002 17-01 CHECK ALL LIGHTING wlh P e

0003 | REMOVE/REFIX REVERSE SENsor V'Y 11}.00'}!
SUB-TOTAL 620,00
TOTAL 1,152.88

MVA NAME & SIGNATURE
DATE : LKK Aute s e L
ihe Fap

o - /t‘/.a ¢ ([t
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4116/2018

&« Service Request Details

Claim
S8MO0ESQ

Reference
None #

Loss Date
April 13, 2018

Request Date
April 16, 2018

Due Date
April 23, 2018

Vendor Name
LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)

Type of Loss
Third Party Vehicle Damage

Services
Pending verification - Direct Settlement

Actions

Mext Step
Agree to perform service

Claim Portal

ol
IMIEnL

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) =

wowts C WM

o ¥ @

\IIII

Accepl Wiork

Vehicle Information

Incident Vehicle Registration #
SHA4973R

Make
TPVD HYUDAI

hitps:/ivp smartclaims. axa.com.sgiclaim-portalhtmindex-vendor-service-requests. htmi#/service-requesis/7serviceRequestNumber=40185



4H82018 Claim Portal

Menu

Jervice Aaaress

Primary Contact/Insured

WANG WEILIN
97 ROBERTSON QUAY, #28-06 RIVERGATE, 238257, Singapore

serena_wwl@hotmail.com

Claim Handler

NG Stacey
6568804351
stacey.ng@axa.com.sg

Additional Instructions

Messages Invaices History Documents Assessment Metrics Motes
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Com {P?mmu:.ag_
NEER
Our Job Raf No : 305142148 B s
Date : 19.04.2018 B i bt e ey
Foo 6546 8158
FINALIZATION FORM
Yo 2 LKK Fax:
Ain KALVIN
Vahicle Reg No, SHA4573R Dale of Accident : 13.04.2018

The survey and estimates of the repairs of (e above-meantionad vahicls are as follows:-

1 The repair job shall il 1o ANXA - SFF5888U
1 Thelinalized amount shall be:
(8) Spare Pars aftor List discount £0.00
{6} Labour Charges $280.00
Total for Part-By-Part Repalr Cost $280.00
(&) Lumpsum Repalr (if applicabla)
Total for Lumpsum repair cost alter Less 20% $0.00
Final Lumpsum Repalr cost £0.00
1 Estimated normal period for repaies: 2 working days.

4 We shall treat the above amount as C
7 working days

cl and Confirmed Il there is no reply from you within

& Thank you for your assistance Wa confirm the estimaless and
finalzad amount
Signaturg : Signature :
Name FAUZY BIN MOKHTAR Nawia - Tl
Tl : 62148319 Die: U e/ X
Fax 65468156
For Official Uss Only
Docurmeni
Itam Armount Altached Fﬁm{ Remarks
Yes or No
1. Rental Rata PDay YES
2 Loss of Income Paid M
3. Survey Fees
4_LTA Search Fee 748

5. Medical Fees (on benall
of driver, if apolicable)

8 Owerrun

Rarmarks:




COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD
REPAIR ESTIMATE

COMPANY : THIRD PARTY'S CLAIMS (CAS) JOB NO
CUSTOMER: 7010045 ' REGN NO
ADDRESS: COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD MILEAGE
383 SIN MING DRIVE MAKE
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE 575717 MODEL
65508755 DATE OF REGN
DATETIME IN
ACCIDENT DATE

JOB/ PARTS DESCRIPTION

Date: 18.04.2018
Time: 16;31:00
Page: |

305142149
SHA49T3R
0000000000
HYUNDAI

140

08.07.2016
16.04.2018 11:00
13.04.2018

QTY IND UNIT-PRICE DISC% AMOUNT

PART REQUISITION

SUB-TOTAL : 0.00
JOB NATURE
0000 L PANEL BEATING- REAR 100.00
0001 23-502 SPRAYPAINT ON AFFECTED AREA 180,00
SUB-TOTAL : 280.00
TOTAL 280.00
AUTHORISED : YES / NO
MVA NAME & SIGNATURE SURVEYOR NAME & SIGNATURE

DATE: DATE :



COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE

COMPANY : THIRD PARTY™S CLAIMS (CAS) JOB NO
CUSTOMER: 7010045 REGN NO
ADDRESS | COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTELTD MILEAGE
383 SIN MING DRIVE MAKE
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE 575717 MODEL
65508755 DATE OF REGN
DATETIME IN

ACCIDENT DATE

JOB ' PARTS DESCRIPTION

XA - F

Time: 15:49:05
Page: 1

315142140
SHA4U73R
(OOGOG0000
HYUNDAI

1-40

OR.07 2016
16042018 11:00
13042018

QTY IND UNIT-PRICE DISC% AMOUNT

PART REQUISITION

0001 04-01-0103-2322-A  [40V3 BUMPER W LIP & FOG

L 60360 2000 48288 M Agoe-d-

0002 04-01-0103-1150-A  4OVC PROTECTOR MAT IN 50,00 2.00- 50.00 < my
SUB-TOTAL : 33288

JOB NATURE

0000 L PANEL BEATING- REAR ;swﬁ’ f20

0001 23.502 SPRAYPAINT ON AFFECTED AREA o Ko

0002 17-01 CHECK ALL LIGHTING o < -

0003 L REMOVEREFIX REVERSE SENSOR 1200673 1

SUB-TOTAL :  A20.00

TOTAL : 115288

AUTHORISED : YES / NO
SURVEYOR NAME & SIGNATURE

MVA NAME & SIGNATURE

DATE : DATE:
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Hsiao Tunﬂ !LKI{Autn!

From: Hsiao Tang (LKKAuto)

Sent: Monday, 19 November 2018 8:27 AM

To: motor.doc@axa.com.sg

Ce: Admin A; ‘NG Stacey’

Subject: <Request for Insured GIA Report> SBMOOESQ: Insured Veh: SFF 5888U; Third Party

Veh: SHA 4973R; DOA: 13/04/2018 *LKK REF: CC4/ASM18007130/K1pa3

Dear Sirs/Mdm,
wWe refer to the above matter.

Kindly advise if there is any Ol GIA. If so. kindly assist to upload a copy of insured GIA in Smartciaims for our
necessary oction.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Hsino Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKEK Auto Consultants Pte Lt

Phone: 65742-3197 | emall: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrinl Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #oz-25 | S{408933)



Hsiao Tuna {I.I{I[Autn!

From: KUMAR Shailendra <shailendra kumari@axa.com.sg>

Sent: Tuesday, 20 November 2018 9:20 AM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Ce: NG Stacey

Subject: RE: <Request for Insured GIA Report> SBMOOESQ: Insured Veh: SFF 5888U; Third

Party Veh: SHA 4973R; DOA: 13/04/2018 *LKK REF: CC4/ASM18007130/K1 pa3

Hi,

Insured has not reported yet.

Regards
Shailendra

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) [mailto:chewht@lkkauto.com)]

Sent: Monday, November 19, 2018 B:27 AM

To: 5G AXA Insurance SM Motor Doc <motor.doc@axa.com.sg>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@Ikkauto.com>; NG Stacey <stacey,ng@axa.com.sg>

Subject: <Request for Insured GIA Report> SBMODESQ; Insured Veh: SFF 5888U; Third Party Veh: SHA 4973R; DOA:
13/04/2018 *LKK REF: CC4/ASM18007130/K1pa3

Dear Sirs/Mdm,
We refer to the above matter.

Kindly advise if there is any Ol GIA. If so. kindly assist to uplood o copy of insured GIA in Smartclaims for our
necessary action.

Thank yol.

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phone: 6742-1197 | emall: chewhi@ kkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Pava Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, so2-25 | S{408091)

—-Disclaimer—-

This message may contain confidential information intended solely for the use of the named addressee. If you are
not the intended recipient, you should not read, use, disclose or reproduce the content of this message. If you have
received this message by mistake, please notify the sender immediately. Any views or opinions presented in this
message are solely those of the author and do not necessarily represent those of AXA Singapore - Externals or any
other entity of the AXA Group, unless otherwise stated by the sender and duly authorized by the said companies.



S| UBIAVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (165} 625635061 FAN L (05) 7414108
20 Nov 2018
WANG WEILIN

97 ROBERTSON QUAY
#28-06 RIVERGATE

1* Reminder

SINGAPORE 238257

Dear Madam,

OUR REF : CC4/ASM18007130/K1pa3
YOUR REF : SFF 5888U

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SFW 5888U & SHA 4973R ALONG/AT RIVER VALLEY TWDS KIM
SENG ON 13/04/2018

We write to inform you that we are the appointed loss adjuster by your motor insurer. AXA Insurance
Pte Lid to deal with the third party claim against your motor policy.

We have checked our records and we are unable to trace your reporting of the accident to our office.
For the purpose of assessing the claim lodged by the third party, we would require a report of the
accident together with the original/coloured photocopied photographs showing the damages to your
vehicle (if any) from you or your driver at the material time of the accident. This report is in a pre-set
electronic form and has to be lodged through any of AXA Premium Workshops. Please refer o the
back/folder accompanying your Certificate of Insurance for the list of our Premium Workshops
conveniently located throughout Singapore. Please report the accident within the next 07 days, i.e
by 28 Nov 2018,

Please note that with the effect of 1* Jun 2008, under the Motor Claims Framework (MCF), you are
required to report any accident at our Premium Workshops or reporting centres (if applicable) with your
accident vehicle (whether damage or not) within 24 hours or by the next working day of the occurrence
of the accident. Any non-compliance of this condition will result in a loss of your No Claim Discount
upon renewal of your policy and your claim will be prejudiced. The primary purpose of this reporting is
to provide your version of the accident and does not automatically render you liable for the accident.

We are under strict obligations to inform the Traffic Police of the non-reporting If we do not hear from
you. The Traffic Police may thereafter contact you and or the driver to attend at their office o make a
statement or they may commence investigations into the matter.

We hope this would not be necessary and it would only further inconvenience you as well as the driver
We look forward to hearing from you soon.

Moreover, the owner of SHA 4973R has submitted a claim against you and we are unable to revert on
their claim as a result of your non-reporting of the above accident. If we fail to hear from you by 28 NOV
2018, we shall assume that indemnification under the Policy Is not sought, and we shall refer the third
party claim to you for direct handling.

Yours faithfully

Chew Hsiao Tong (Ms)
Case Handlar

DID: 6742 3197

Email chewht@lkkauto.com

This is a computer generated letter and no signalure is required.

Cc AXA Insurance Pte Lid
{Motor Claims Dept)



Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent: Saturday, 24 November 2018 10:22 AM

To: 'William Tan Thoo Seng'

Ce KKLau; ‘NG Stacey’; CHAN Kian Chuan

Subject: RE: Yr ref : CC4/ASM1B007130/K1pa3 (SFFSBBBU) VS SHA4973R DOA
13.04.18

Without Prejudice

Hi Mr William,

As per our tele-conversafion on 23/11/2018, our insured driver has yet lodge the accident report.
We have sent out non reporfing reminder letter to our insured.
We will get back an update to you by end of next week.

. Thank you.

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LEK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone:; 6742-3197 | email: chewht@E kkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Payva Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408934)

From: William Tan Thoo Seng <williamtan@cdge.com.sg>

Sent: Wednesday, 14 November 2018 5:22 PM

To: stacey.ng@axa.com.sg; kianchuan.chan@axa.com.sg

Ce: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@Ikkauto.com>; KKLau <kklau@lkkauto.com>
Subject: Yr ref : CC4/ASM18007130/K1pa3 (SFF 5888 U) VS SHA 4973 RD.0.A. 13.04.18

Without Prejudice.

Dear Stacey



A moment ago, we communicated with Hsiao Tong and was being informed that till to day (after 7 months
later) accident still not reported by your insured driver.

Not to let matter to kept in abeyance and indefinitely at your end, kindly confirm that you are going to
repudiae liability.

Please revert urgently.

Thank you.

Best Regards
William Tan
Claims Department | ComfortDelgro Engineering Pte Ltd

Off : 62148737 | Fax : 62141843

This mesaage and any aitachmenls may contan confidential, privileged or propristary information H you are nol (he (ntended reciment. kindly notify
% and delete this message and ils attachments immediately, and please be advised hat using, copying distributing or disciosing any contants
thesein s not allowed. Stalements penaining 1o any matter oulside our DUsINGss are not 1o be taken as endorsed by ComfortDelGro Corporation
Limited o lis related companies The commenis/propoasals provided are for discussion purposés only and are subjest 1o approvals Nothing herein
shall consitute a binding agreament batwean the parties Nedhar party shall be bound inafry woy 1o any @im of condiion except as ogresd in o
wiilten agresment signed by the duly authonsed representatives of both parties

ComfortDeiGro - a Grean Office carified by the Singapore Enviranmenl Council - & commiited 10 presenving the envirgnment VWe encourage you
o prind this anly if necessary

ComfartDelGro Enginesnng Pie Lid [Regatration No. 158508046vY]




Hsiao Tnna (LKKAuto)

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuUto)

Sent: Saturday, 24 November 2018 10:21 AM

To: motor.doc@axa.com.sg

Cc Admin A; ‘NG Stacey’

Subject: <Request for Insured GIA Report> AXA claim no: SBMOOESQ ; Insured Vieh: SFF
5888U ; Third Party Veh: SHA 4973R; DOA: 13/04/2018 *LKK REF:
CC4/ASM1B007130/K1pa3

Dear 5ir / Madam.
we refer to the above matter.

Kindly advise whether insured has reported. If 50, kindly let us have a copy of insured’s accident report for
our necessary action.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht® lkknuto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408033)



%

From: KUMAR Shallendra <shailendra.kumar@axa.com.sg>

Sent: Wednesday, 28 November 2018 9:14 AM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Subject: RE: <Request for Insured GIA Report> AXA claim no:  S8MOOESQ ; Insured Veh: SFF
S8B8U ; Third Party Veh: SHA 4973R; DOA: 13/04/2018 *LKK REF:
CC4/ASM1B007130/K1pa3

Hi

Insured has not reported yet.

Best Regards
Shallendra

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) [mailto:chewht@lkkauto.com)

Sent: Tuesday, November 27, 2018 8:53 AM

To: 5G AXA Insurance SM Motor Doc <motor.doc@axa.com.sg>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>; NG Stacey <stacey.ng@axa.com.sg>

Subject: RE: <Request for Insured GIA Report> AXA claim no: S8MOOESQ ; Insured Veh: SFF 5888U ; Third Party Veh:
SHA 4973R; DDA: 13/04/2018 *LKK REF: CC4/ASM1B007130/K1pa3

Hi,
We refer to the below emall dated 24/11/2018.

Kindly advise whether insured has reported. If so, kindly let us have a copy of insured's accident report for
our necessary action.

Tharnk you.

Best Regards,

Hsino Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
BTk 51, Pava Ubi Industrinl Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408033)

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)
Sent: Saturday, 24 November 2018 10:21 AM
To: motar.doc@axa.com.sg




"'Ce: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>; ‘NG Stacey' <stacey ng@axa.com.sg>
Subject: <Request for Insured GIA Report> AXA claim no: SSMOOESQ ; Insured Veh: SFF 5888U ; Third Party Veh: SHA

4973R; DOA: 13/04/2018 *LKK REF: CC4/ASM18007130/K1pa3

Dear Sir / Madam,
We refer to the above matier.

Kindly advise whether insured has reported. If so, kindly let us have a copy of insured’s occident report for
our necessary action.

Thank you.

Best Regards,
Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht®lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Pava Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408033)

-—-Disclaimer-—

This message may contain confidential information intended solely for the use of the named addressee. If you are
not the intended recipient, you should not read, use, disclose or reproduce the content of this message. If you have
received this message by mistake, please notify the sender immediately. Any views or opinions presented in this
message are solely those of the author and do not necessarily represent those of AXA Singapore - Externals or any
other entity of the AXA Group, unless otherwise stated by the sender and duly authorized by the said companies.



Hsiao Tnni !LI{I(Autn!

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent: Tuesday, 11 December 2018 5:32 PM

To: ‘motor.doc@axa.comsg’

Cc; Admin A; NG Stacey

Subject: RE: <Request for Insured GIA Report> AXA claim no: S8MOOESQ ; Insured Veh: SFF
5888U ; Third Party Veh: SHA 4973R; DOA: 13/04/2018 *LKK REF:
CC4/ASM18007130/K1pa3

Hi,

We refer to the above matter.

Kindly advise whether insured has reported. If so. kindly let us have a copy of insured’s acciden! report for
our necessary action.

Thank you.

Best Regards,
Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phone: 6742-3197 | emnil: chewhi@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(40805%)

From: KUMAR Shailendra <shailendra.kumar@axa.com.sg>

Sent: Wednesday, 28 November 2018 9:14 AM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: <Request for Insured GIA Report> AXA claim no: SBMODESQ ; Insured Veh: SFF 5888U ; Third Party Veh:
SHA 4973R; DOA: 13/04/2018 *LKK REF: CC4/ASM18007130/K1pa3

Hi

Insured has not reported yet.

Best Regards
Shailendra

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) [mailto:chewht@lkkauto.com]
Sent: Tuesday, November 27, 2018 8:53 AM
To: 5G AXA Insurance SM Motor Doc <motor.doc(@axa.com.sg>

1



Hsiao Tnnﬂ (LKKAuto)

From: KADRI Mateen <mateen kadri@axa.com.sg>

Sent: Wednesday, 12 December 2018 12:38 PM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Cc: Admin A; NG Stacey

Subject: RE: <Request for Insured GIA Report> AXA claim no: S8MOO0ESQ ; Insured Veh: SFF
5888U ; Third Party Veh: SHA 4973R; DOA: 13/04/2018 *LKK REF:
CC4/ASM18007130/K1pa3

Hi,

As of 12/12/2018, our insured had yet to file an accident report.

Thank you.

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) [mailto:chewht@Ikkauto.com]

Sent: Tuesday, December 11, 2018 5:32 PM

To: SG AXA Insurance SM Motor Doc <motor.doc@axa.com.sg>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto,com>; NG Stacey <stacey.ng@axa.com.sg>

Subject: RE: <Request for Insured GIA Report> AXA claim no: SSMOOESQ ; Insured Veh: SFF S888U ; Third Party Veh:
SHA 4973R; DOA: 13/04/2018 *LKK REF: CC4/ASM18007130/K1pa3

Hi,
We refer to the above matter.

Kindly advise whether Insured has reported. If so. kindly let us have a copy of insured's accident report for
our necessary action.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Puva Ubl Industrinl Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S{408033)

From: KUMAR Shailendra <shailendra kumar@axa.com.sg>

Sent: Wednesday, 28 November 2018 9:14 AM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: <Request for Insured GIA Report> AXA claim no: SBMOOESQ ; Insured Veh: SFF S888U ; Third Party Veh:
SHA 4973R; DOA: 13/04/2018 *LKK REF: CC4/ASM18007130/K1pa3

1



Hi

Insured has not reported yet.

Best Regards
Shailendra

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) [mailto:chewht@lkkauto.com]
Sent: Tuesday, November 27, 2018 8:53 AM

Tao: 5G AXA Insurance SM Motor Doc <motor. doc@axa.com.sg>

Cec: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>; NG Stacey <stacey.ng@axa.com.sg>

Subject: RE: <Request for Insured GIA Report> AXA claim no: S8MODESQ ; Insured Veh: SFF 5888U ; Third Party Veh:
SHA 4973R; DOA: 13/04/2018 *LKK REF: CC4/ASM18007130/K1pa3

Hi,
We refer to the below email dated 24/11/2018.

Kindly advise whether insured has reported. If so, kindly let us have a copy of insured's accident report for
our necessary action.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LEKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S{4080933)

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent: Saturday, 24 November 2018 10:21 AM

To: mator.doc@axa.com.sg

Ce: Admin A <admin-a@I|kkauto.com>; 'NG Stacey' <stacey.ng@axa.com.sg>

Subject: <Request for Insured GIA Report> AXA claim no: S8M0OOESQ ; Insured Vieh: SFF 5888U ; Third Party Veh: SHA
4973R; DOA: 13/04/2018 *LKK REF: CC4/ASM18007130/K1pa3

Dear Sir / Madam,
We refer io the above matter.

Kindly advise whether insured has reporied. If so, kindly let us have a copy of insured's occident report for
our necessary action.



Thank you.

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LEK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@ dauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Bik 51. Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

—~—-Disclaimer--—-

This message may contain confidential information intended solely for the use of the named addressee. If you are
not the intended reciplent, you should not read, use, disclose or reproduce the content of this message. If you have
recelved this message by mistake, please notify the sender immediately. Any views or opinions presented in this
message are solely those of the author and do not necessarily represent those of AXA Singapore - Externals or any
other entity of the AXA Group, unless otherwise stated by the sender and duly authorized by the said companies.
——Disclaimer-—-

This message may contain confidential information intended solely for the use of the named addressee. If you are
not the intended recipient, you should not read, use, disclose or reproduce the content of this message. If you have
received this message by mistake, please notify the sender immediately. Any views or opinions presented in this
message are solely those of the author and do not necessarily represent those of AXA Singapore - Externals or any
other entity of the AXA Group, unless otherwise stated by the sender and duly authorized by the said companies.



S1 LRI AVE |, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (0651 62563501 FAX 1 (065) 67414108
13 DEC 2018

2" Reminder
WANG WEILIN
97 ROBERTSON QUAY
#28-06 RIVERGATE
SINGAPORE 238257
Dear Madam,
OUR REF : CC4/AXA1T023441/Upald
YOUR REF : SFF 5888U

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SFW 5888U & SHA 4973R ALONGI/AT RIVER VALLEY TWDS KIM SENG
ON 13/04/2018

We refer to our 1# reminder letter dated 20 Nov 2018 requesting for your reporting of the above accident.

We have checked our records and we are unable to trace your reporting of the accident o our office.
For the purpose of assessing the claim lodged by the third party, we would require a report of the
accident together with the original/coloured photocopied photographs showing the damages to your
vehicle (it any) from you or your driver at the material time of the accident. This report is in a pre-set
electronic form and has to be lodged through any of AXA Pramium Workshops. Please refer to the
back/folder accompanying your Certificate of Insurance for the list of our Premium Workshops
conveniently located throughout Singapore. Please report the accident within the next 07days, l.e
by 21 Dec 2018.

Please note that with the effect of 1* Jun 2008, under the Motor Claims Framework (MCF), you are
required to report any accident at our Premium Workshops or reporting centres (if applicable) with your
accident vehicle (whether damage or not) within 24 hours or by the next working day of the occurrence
of the accident. Any non-compliance of this condition will result in a loss of your No Claim Discount
upon renawal of your policy and your claim will be prejudiced. The primary purpose of this reporting is
to provide your version of the accident and does not automatically render you liable for the accident.

Please lake note that we shall inform the Traffic Police of the non-reporting if we do not hear from you
than

Furthermore, the owner of vehicle SHA 4973R has submitted a claim against you and we are unable to
revert an their claim as a result of your non-reporting of the above accident. If we fail to hear from you
by 21 Dec 2018, we shall assume that indemnification under the Policy is not sought, and we shall refer
the third party claim to you for direct handling.

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6742 3187 at our operating hours
9:00am to 5:30pm or chewht@lkkauto.com. Please quote our claim reference when you contact us
that we can assist you more effectively.

Yours faithfully

Chew Hsiao Tong (Ms)
Case Handler

DID: 6742 3187

Emall: chewhi@lkkauto.com

This is a computer generated letter and no signature is required.

Cc AXA Insurance Ple Lid
(Motor Claims Dept)



Hsiao Tanﬂ !LI(KAuto}

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent: Friday, 4 January 2019 9:14 AM

To: 'KADRI Mateen'

Cc: Admin A; NG Stacey

Subject: RE: <Request for Insured GIA Report> AXA claim no: SB8MO0ESQ ; Insured Veh: SFF
SB88U ; Third Party Veh; SHA 4973R; DOA: 13/04/2018 *LKK REF:
CC4/ASM18007130/K1pa3

Dear Sirs/Mdm,

We refer to the above matter.
Kindly advise if there is any Ol GlA, If so. kindly assist to forward a copy to us for our necessary action.

Thank you.

Best Regards,
Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid
Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@[kkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubt Avenue 1, #02-25 | S{408933)

From: KADRI Mateen <mateen. kadri@axa.com.sg>

Sent: Wednesday, 12 December 2018 12:38 PM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>

Cec: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>; NG Stacey <stacey.ng@axa.com.sg>

Subject: RE: <Request for Insured GIA Report> AXA claim no: SBMOOESQ ; Insured Veh: SFF 5888U ; Third Party Veh:
SHA 4973R; DOA: 13/04/2018 *LKK REF: CCA/ASM18007130/K1pa3

Hi,
As of 12/12/2018, our insured had yet to file an accident report.

Thank you.

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) [mailto:chewht @lkkauto.com]
Sent: Tuesday, December 11, 2018 5:32 PM

To: 5G AXA Insurance SM Motor Doc < i 2.COMm.5g>

Cc: Admin A <admin-afflkkauto.com>; NG Stacey <stacey ng(@axa.com.sg>
Subject: RE: <Request for Insured GIA Report> AXA claim no: SSMDOESQ ; Insured Veh: SFF 5888U ; Third Party Veh:

SHA 4973R; DOA: 13/04/2018 *LKK REF: CC4/ASM18007130/K1pa3

Hi,



Hmm?

From: KADRI Mateen <mateen.kadri@axa.com.sg>

Sent: Friday, 4 January 2019 4:24 PM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Ce: Admin A; NG Stacey

Subject: RE: <Request for Insured GIA Report> AXA claim no: SBMOOESQ ; Insured Veh: SFF
5888U ; Third Party Veh: SHA 4973R; DOA: 13/04/2018 “LKK REF:
CC4/ASM18007130/K1pa3

Hi,

As of 04/01/2019, our insured had yet to file an accident report.

Thank you.

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) [mailto:chewht@Ikkauto.com]

Sent: Friday, lanuary 04, 2019 9:14 AM

To: KADRI Mateen <mateen kadri@axa.com.sg>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>; NG Stacey <stacey.ng@axa.com.sg>

Subject: RE: <Request for Insured GIA Report> AXA claim no: S8MOOESQ ; Insured Veh: SFF 5888U ; Third Party Veh:
SHA 4973R; DOA: 13/04/2018 *LKK REF: CC4/ASM18007130/K1pa3

Dear Sirs/Mdm,
we refer to the above matter.
Kindly advise if there is any Ol GIA. If so, kindly assist to forward a copy o us for our necessary action.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Hsino Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultunts Pte Lid

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: ghewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Pava Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #o2-25 | S(408933)

From: KADRI Mateen <mateen. kadri@axa.com.sg>

Sent: Wednesday, 12 December 2018 12:38 PM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@l|kkauto.com>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@Ikkauto.com>; NG Stacey <stacey.ng@axa.com.sg>

Subject: RE: <Request for Insured GIA Report> AXA claim no: SBMODESQ ; Insured Veh: SFF 5888U ; Third Party Veh:
SHA 4973R; DOA: 13/04/2018 *LKK REF: CC4/ASM18007130/K1pa3

Hi,



21 UBLAVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : 1065) 62563361 FLN : (065167414108

07 JAN 2019
FINAL REMINDER
WANG WEILIN
97 ROBERTSON QUAY
#28-06 RIVERGATE
SINGAPORE 238257
Dear Sir,
OUR REF : CC4/ASM18007130/K1pa3
YOUR REF : SFF 5888U

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SFW 5888U & SHA 4973R ALONG/AT RIVER VALLEY TWDS KIM
SENG ON 13/04/2018

We refer to our letters of 20/11/2018 & 13/12/2018 to you requesting for your reporting of the
above accident.

We have checked our records and we are unable to trace your reporting of the accident to our
office. For the purpose of assessing the claim lodged by the third party, we would require a report
of the accident together with the original/coloured photocopied photographs showing the
damages to your vehicle (if any) from you or your driver at the material time of the accident. This
report is in a pre-set electronic form and has to be lodged through any of our AXA Premium
Workshops. Please refer to the back/folder accompanying your Certificate of Insurance for the list
of our Premium Workshops conveniently located throughout Singapore. Please report the
accident within the next 14 days, i.e by 21 Jan 2019.

Please note that with the effect of 1% Jun 2008, under the Motor Claims Framework (MCF), you
are required to report any accident at our Premium Warkshops or reporting centres (if applicable)
with your accident vehicle (whether damage or not) within 24 hours or by the next working day of
the occurrence of the accident. The primary purpose of this reporting is to provide your version
of the accident and does not automatically render you liable for the accident.

As you are aware, the owner of the vehicle SHA 4973R has submitted a claim against you and
we are unable to revert on their claim as a result of your non-reporting of the above accident. If
we fail to hear from you by 21 Jan 2019, we shall refer the third party claim to you for direct
handling.

Yours sincerely,

Chew Hsiao Tong (Ms)
Case Handler

DID: 8742 3197

Email: chewht@lkkauto.com

This is a computer generated letter and no signature is required.

Ce AXA Insurance Pte Ltd
(Motor Claims Dept)



To:  Traffic Police — Deputy Head, Investigations Department
Fax: 6547 4900

ONLY FOR ACCIDENTS IN SINGAPORE

NON-INJURY MOTOR ACCIDENT REPORT SCHEME FORM ON NON-
REPORTING BY INSUREDS

Please be informed that we have yet to receive a motor accident report from our insured
with regard to a non-injury motor accident as follows:-

Date of accident 13/04/2018

Time of accident 23:10HRS

Place of accident in Singapore RIVER VALLEY TWDS KIM SENG

Third Party's name Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd

Third Party’s vehicle number SHA 4973R

Our insured’s name WANG WEILIN

Our insured’s vehicle number SFF 5888U

Our insured’s address 97 ROBERTSON QUAY #28-06 RIVERGATE
SINGAPORE 238257

A registered letter dated 20/11/2018 & 13/12/2018 were sent to remind our insured to
report the non-injury motor accident to us. No report has yet been made.

Please do not hesitate to contact the following for any clarification on the matter (pls cite

our reference number CC4/ASM 18007 130/K | pa3).

Name & Address of Insurance Company XA Insurance Sin re Pte [.1d
No 8 Shenton Way #27-01 AXA Tower

Singapore 068811
Contact Person Chew Hsiao Tong
Contact Number 6742 3197 / Fax: 6741 4108

Date 07 Jan 2019



Hsiao Tunﬂ (LKKAuto)

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent: Wednesday, 23 January 2019 4:17 PM

To: NG Stacey

Ce: Admin A

Subject: <Seek Instruction - Ol Non-Reporting> AXA claim no: SBMODESQ ; Insured Veh:
SFF 5BBBU ; Third Party Veh: SHA 4973R; DOA: 13/04/2018 *LKK REF:
CC4/ASM18007130/K1pa3

Dear Sirs/Mdm,

We refer to the above matter.

Our insured has yet lodge the accident report up-to-date. Total 4 Non-reporting letters & a letter to Traffic
Police for reporting assistance were diready been sent out. We have uploaded all the letter in Smartclaims
for your perusal,

Kindly advize if AXA will repudiate the claim or else advise further instruction.
Thank you.

**Note: Unable to load services requests in Smartclaims at this moment.

Best Regurds,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@|kkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #oz-25 | S{408933)

From: KADRI Mateen <mateen.kadri@axa.com.sg>

Sent: Wednesday, 23 January 2019 9:57 AM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@Ikkauto.com>

Ce: Admin A <admin-a@Ikkauto.com>; NG Stacey <stacey.ng@axa.com.sg>

Subject: RE: <Request for Insured GIA Report> AXA claim no: S8MOOESQ ; Insured Veh: SFF 5888U ; Third Party Veh:
SHA 4973R; DOA: 13/04/2018 *LKK REF: CC4/ASM18007130/K1pa3

Hi,
As of 23/01/2019, our insured had yet to file an accident report.

Thank you.

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) [mailto:chewht @Ikkauto.com
Sent: Tuesday, January 22, 2019 10:27 AM



To: KADRI Mateen <m n.kadri@axa.com.sg>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>; NG Stacey <st ng@axa.com.sg>

Subject: RE: <Request for Insured GIA Report> AXA claim no: SBMODESQ ; Insured Veh: SFF 5888U ; Third Party Veh:
SHA 4973R; DOA: 13/04/2018 *LKK REF: CC4/ASM18007130/K1pa3

Dear Sirs/Mdm,
We refer to the above matier,
Kindly advise if there is any Ol GIA. If so, kindly assist to forward a copy o us for our necessary action.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Hsino Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LEK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #o2-25 | S(408933)

From: KADRI Mateen <mateen.kadri@axa.com.sg>
Sent: Friday, 4 January 2019 4:24 PM
To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>; NG Stacey <stacey.ng@axa.com.sg>
Subject: RE: <Request for Insured GIA Report> AXA claim no; SBMOOESQ ; Insured Veh: SFF 5888U ; Third Party Veh:
SHA 4973R; DOA: 13/04/2018 *LKK REF: CC4/ASM18007130/K1pa3

Hi,
As of 04/01/2019, our insured had yet to file an accident report.

Thank you.

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) [mailto:chewht@lkkauto.com]
Sent: Friday, January 04, 2019 9:14 AM

To: KADRI Mateen <mateen.kadri " SE>

Ce: Admin A <admin-a@Ikkauto.com>; NG Stacey <stacey.n Xa.COM.58>

Subject: RE: <Request for Insured GIA Report> AXA claim no: SBMOOESQ ; Insured Veh: SFF 5888U ; Third Party Veh:
SHA 4973R; DDA: 13/04/2018 *LKK REF: CC4/ASM18007130/K1pa3

Dear Sirs/Mdm,
We refer to the above matier,

Kindly advise if there Is any O| GlA. If so, kindly assist to forward a copy to us for our necessary action.

Thank you.



Hest Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LEK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: KADRI Mateen <mateen kadri@axa.com.sg>

Sent: Wednesday, 12 December 2018 12:38 PM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>; NG Stacey <stacey.n LCOM.SE>

Subject: RE: <Request for Insured GIA Report> AXA claim no: SBMDOESQ ; Insured Veh: SFF 5888U ; Third Party Veh:
SHA 4973R: DOA: 13/04/2018 *LKK REF: CCI:’ASM]BOD?I!-D}KlpaB

Hi,
As of 12/12/2018, our insured had yet to file an accident report.

Thank you.

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) [mailto:chewht@|kkauto.com]
Sent: Tuesday, December 11, 2018 5:32 PM

To: 5G AXA Insurance SM Motor Doc <mator.doc@axa.com.sg>

Cec: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>; NG Stacey <stacey.ngi@axa.com.sg>

Subject: RE: <Request for Insured GIA Report> AXA claim no: SSMOOESQ ; Insured Veh: SFF 5888U ; Third Party Veh:
SHA 4973R; DOA: 13/04/2018 *LKK REF: CC4/ASM18007130/K1pa3

Hi,
We refer to the above matter,

Kindly advise whether insured has reported. If so. kindly let us have a copy of insured's accident report for
our necessary action.

Thank you.



Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@kkauto.com | fax; 6741-4108
Blk 51, Pava Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, 202-25 | S(408933)

From: KUMAR Shailendra <shailendra.kumar@axa.com.sg>

Sent: Wednesday, 28 November 2018 9:14 AM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@Ilkkauto.cam>

Subject: RE: <Request for Insured GIA Report> AXA claim no: SSMOOESQ ; Insured Veh: SFF 5888U ; Third Party Veh:
SHA 4973R; DOA: 13/04/2018 *LKK REF: CC4/ASM18007130/K1pa3

Hi

Iinsured has not reported yet,

Best Regards
Shailendra

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) [mallto:chewht@|kkauto.com]
Sent: Tuesday, November 27, 2018 8:53 AM

To: 5G AXA Insurance SM Motor Doc <motor.doc@axa.com.sg>

Ce: Admin A <admin-a@Ilkkauto.com>; NG Stacey <stacey.ng@axa.com.sg>
Subject: RE: <Request for Insured GIA Report> AXA claim no: SBMOOESQ ; Insured Veh: SFF 5888U ; Third Party Veh:
SHA 4973R; DOA: 13/04/2018 *LKK REF: CC4/ASM18007130/K1pa3

Hi,
We refer to the below email dated 24/11/2018.

Kindly advise whether insured has reported. If so, kindly lef us have a copy of insured’s accident report for
our necessary action.

Thank you.



Best Regards,

Hsino Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewhtd [kkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Pava Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(4080933)

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent: Saturday, 24 November 2018 10:21 AM

To: motor.doci@axa.com.sg

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@Ilkkauto.com>; '"NG Stacey' <stacey.ng@axa.com.sg>

Subject: <Request for Insured GIA Report> AXA claim no: S8MODESQ ; Insured Veh: SFF 5888U ; Third Party Veh: SHA

4973R; DOA: 13/04/2018 *LKK REF: CC4/ASM18007130/K1pa3

Dear Sir / Madam,
We refer to the above matter.

Kindly odvise whether insured has reported. If so, kindly let us have a copy of insured's accident report for
our necessary aclion.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 674:-4108
Blk 51, Pava Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #o02-25 | S{408033)

—-Disclaimer—

This message may contain confidential information intended solely for the use of the named addressee. If you are
not the intended recipient, you should not read, use, disclose or reproduce the content of this message. If you have
received this message by mistake, please notify the sender immediately. Any views or opinions presented in this
message are solely those of the author and do not necessarily represent those of AXA Singapore - Externals or any
other entity of the AXA Group, unless otherwise stated by the sender and duly authorized by the said companies.
—-Disclaimer—

This message may contain confidential information intended solely for the use of the named addressee. If you are
not the intended recipient, you should not read, use, disclose or reproduce the content of this message. If you have
received this message by mistake, please notify the sender immediately. Any views or opinions presented in this
message are solely those of the author and do not necessarily represent those of AXA Singapore - Externals or any
other entity of the AXA Group, unless otherwise stated by the sender and duly authorized by the said companies.
—-Disclaimer—

This message may contain confidential information intended solely for the use of the named addressee. If you are
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not the intended recipient, you should not read, use, disclose or reproduce the content of this message. If you have
received this message by mistake, please notify the sender immediately. Any views or opinions presented in this
message are solely those of the author and do not necessarily represent those of AXA Singapore - Externals or any
other entity of the AXA Group, unless otherwise stated by the sender and duly authorized by the said companies.
--—-—Disclaimer-—

This message may contain confidential information intended solely for the use of the named addressee. If you are
not the intended recipient, you should not read, use, disclose or reproduce the content of this message. If you have
received this message by mistake, please notify the sender immediately. Any views or opinions presented in this
message are solely those of the author and do not necessarily represent those of AXA Singapore - Externals or any
other entity of the AXA Group, unless otherwise stated by the sender and duly authorized by the said companies.



1/28/2018

hitps./fvp.smartclaims. axa.com.sglclaim-partalhtml/index-vendor-service-requests. himi#/service-requests/view-message/ 7serviceRequestNumbe. ..

Claim Porial

LEK AUTO COMNSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) = ML

<Seek Instruction - Ol Non-R'e:portm > AXA claim no:
S8M 00E5(|3 Insured Veh: SF Third Party Veh:
SHA 4973R; DOA: 13&04/2018 LKK REF
CC4/ASM18007130/K1pa3

Type
© Question

Message

Dear Sirs/Mdm, We refer to the above matter. Our insured has yet lodge the accident report up-to-date.
Total 4 Non-reporting letters & a letter to Traffic Police for reporting assistance were already been sent out.
We have uploaded all the letter in Smartclaims for your perusal, Kindly advise if AXA will repudiate the claim
or else advise further instruction. Thank you. Hsiao Tong - 28 Jan 2019

Reply

mnm



2212019 Claim Partal

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) = M

. Pls do not repudiate yet - pending update from
X intennedi:aryp yer-p Eupa

Type
@ Question

Message
| called agent and agent will follow up with this high-end customer. We will not repudiate for now. Please
walt for our further instruction on next course of action. Thank you!

Rty

hitps:fivp.smartcialms.axa.com sgiclaim-portalhitmifindex-vendor-service-requests. himl#service-requests/view-message/?serviceRequesiNumbe... 11



25208 Claim Portal

LEK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTELTD [TP) - e

« RE: Potential repudiatjon due to non-reporting - pending
management approval

Type
© Question

Message
Hi, kindly advise if AXA had repudiated the case. Thank you. Hsiao Tong - 19 March 2019

hitps./ivp.smartclalms axa com.sg/claim-portalhtmifindex-vendor-service-requests. himi#/service-requesisiview-messaga/TserviceReguestNumbe... 11



5/18/2018 Claim Portal

LEK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTELTD (TP} = Menu

n Do not notify wkshop on official repudiation yet

Type
@ Question

Message
We are still waiting for account manager's approval

Reply '

hitps:/ivp.smartciaims axa com.sg/claim-portalfhimi/index-vendor-service-requests himi#/service-requestsiview-message/PserviceRequesthumbe... 11



aR2172018 Claim Portal

<« Repudiated officially

Type
@ Question

Message
We have just sent out repudiation letter to insured with CDGE claim docs. Pls notity workshop. Thank you!

hitps.!'vp smariclaims axa com so/claim-portalhimlindex-vendor-service-reguests himiifservice-requests/view-message/ TserviceRequestNumbe... 11



Hsiao TnnE (LKKAuto)

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent; Saturday, 21 September 2019 12:14 PM

To: ‘willlamtan@cdae.com.sqg’; ‘catherinekoh@cdge.com.sg

Subject: Your Ref T 0418/ SHA4973R/ WT(st) *Our Ref: CC4/ASM18007130/K1pa3

[ACCIDENT INVOLVING SFF 58B8U(AXA) & SHA 4973R ON 13/04/2018]

Your Ref: T 0418/ SHA4973R/ WT(st) Without Prejudice
Our Ref: CC4/ASM18007130/K1pa3
Dear Sirs/Mdm,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SFF 5888U(AXA) & SHA 4973R ON 13/04/2018

We refer to the above matter.

Please be informed that our principal M/s AXA Insurance Pte Ltd had repudiated the claims in view of our insured
has breach of policy terms and conditions.

Thank you.

Best Regards.,

Hsino Tong. Chew | Case Handler

LEKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phone: 6742-2197 | email: chewht@kkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, so2-25 | S(408933)



COMFORIDELGRO

OurRMf:  TOMB SHAMGTSR WTIst ENGINEERING
Your Ref ; . ——
Date 04-May-18 CDGE Taxl Claims Dept

59 Loyang Drive 4th Fir
AXA Insurance Pte Ltd Singapore 508660
8 Shenton Way
#24-01, AXA Tower
Singapore 068811 Workshops
Attn : Motor Claims Department WITHOUT PREJUDICE sradded
Dear Sir yang
ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR TAXI SHA4973R YOUR INSURED SFF5888U '
AND OTHER ON 13.04.18

We are the authorised repair workshop for Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd, the owner

of motor vehicle No ©  SHA4973R which was involved in the captioned accident with your
insured vehicle. The vehicle owner and the taxi driver conderned have requested and
authorized us to assist them in presenting their claims against the party responsible

for all applicable matters arising from the damage to the vehicle.

As the accident was caused by the negligent act of your insured driving SFF5888U
we are submitting these claim for your consideration on behalf of the claimants.

TAXI OWNER'S CLAIM

1 Cost of Repair $ 299.80

2 3 days Loss of Rental @ $ 117.00 perday 3 351.00

3  Survey Report Fees (Surveyed by M/s LKK) S -

4 GIA/LTA Search Fee $ 7.49

5  GIA/ Palice Report Fees s -

6  Towing / Medical / Transporation Fees 5 -

Sub Total ; § 658.09

HIRER'S CLAIM

7 3 days Lossof Income @  § B0.00 per days $ 240.00
Total Claims: § B8898.09

We enclose herewith the following documents to support the claims: -

a) Original repair bill and photocopies of photographs B pcs

b) LTA search slip/s of SFF5888U

¢) GIA/Police repart/s of - ~ SHA4973R

d) Letter of authority from owner / hirer / operator
{ X ) Pholocopie/s of Accident Scene Photo/s () Traffic Compound ( ) PIR
{ ) Witness statement/s ( x ) Rental Rate lefter ( x ) Downtime/Mileage record

Kindly look into the matter and let us hear from you on the settlement of the said claims
as soon as possible.

Please note that it is a condition of any settlement reached that it shall be without
prejudice to any persanal Injury claim (if any) of the taxi driver.

Yours faithfully

William Tan

Deputy Manager

CDGE Claims Department

Tel: 6214 8737 Fax:6214 1843 Email : willamtan@cdge com.sg

This is a computer generated letter. No signature s required.

o m
COMFORIDELGRO (L Q O



COMFOR_IDELGRO ComfortDelGro Engineering Ple Lid

ENGINEERING Bihe<e
h membar ol C-.‘«"-'-F-"rF.D'f.L{JtQ
GST REG, NO. M2-8921817-3 TAX INVOICE CIRERNY FHe. W0.: 299e0eosny
8010010
VEHULE RO INV. RO/DATH
AXA INSURANCE PTE T.TD SHA49T3R 913593.‘41!2?.[:-4_2013
MAKK JOR NO.
#74-01 8 SHENTON WAY AXA TOWER HYUNDA | 305142149
STNGAPORE SG 0OABE11
MOTKI, ODOMETER  READTNG
CONTACT NO: 63387288 1-40
DATR OF WRG DATE/TIME 1N
08.07. 72016 16.04.2018 11:00
CHASSIS CODR
‘ mnmnmmm:n

Issiwed by : KATHERINETAN Z27.04.2018 14:59:458
Repair f : CISD/5T /57
Payment Xﬁe;’ﬁam JCredit 30 days

ComforiDelGro Engineering Pre Lid
A mampser of CoMPOMDELCRD

ACCOUNT No. INVOICE No. AMOUNT BANK/CHQ No.

Head Office:
205 Braddell Road
Singapore 379701

Kingly nate that no receipt shall be Msued unless requesied
CUSTOMER'S COPY




Our Ref: CT18040374
Lomlort

Date: 23 April 2018

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

Dear Sir/Madam

ACCIDENT ON 13/04/2018 @ 23:10hrs
ALONG RIVER VALLEY TWDS KIM SENG
INVOLVING SFF 58880

We refer to the above-mentioned accident and wish to inform that Comfort
Transportation Pte Ltd is the registered owner of the taxi bearing vehicle registration
number SHA4973R (the "Taxi"). The Taxi was hired to WONG BENSON IC NO
S1765171D a registered hirer-operator of Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd at the time
of occurrence of the aforementioned accident al a rental rate $117.00 per day
(inclusive of GST).

Please be advised that the Taxi was insured with India International Insurance Pte
Ltd on a third party basis at the material time of the accident.

We wish to confirm that the aforesaid hirer-operator had obtained our permission to
undertake repairs for damage on the Taxi arising from the said accident with a motor
workshop of his choice.

Please liaise with the said hirer-operator or his authorized workshop directly for

settlement of claims with third party's insurance company in respect of the said
accident.

Yours faithfully
Christine Tay

Assistant Manager, Fleet Safety

This is a computer generated letter. No signature Is required.

383 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575717 Mainline +65 6555 1188 Facsimile +85 6453 3183
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414rniR insiirance Pamednrs Fomore By dnsnis Netail

Enqulr;eVehlcié Insurer |
SFFSBEBU 13 Apr 2018/ 23:10:00 Successful A12
Previous oK
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CDG.VARS.V LettofAuthorisation

ACCIDENT INVOLVING
ALONG

1/ We

and/or

Taxi Number

Page | of |

LETTER OF AUTHORISATION
{NAF ! PAF)

i 40 SHA4973R , SFF 5888U ON 13-Apr-18 23:10
RIVER VALLEY TWDS KIM SENG.

WONG BENSON (Hirer) HRIC No.:  S1765171D
MUHAMAD RAHIM BIN R... ([Relief) NRIC No.:  S70106941

SHA4973R

hereby authorise ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd{CDGE);

1. To submit my/our claims for damages, costs and expense, Including loss of income, loss of rentai,
medical fes and legal costs.

2. To have absolute discrehion to agree to any settlement or compensabion amount n respect of my/our claim
against third party (except parsonal injunes and medical claimes).

3. Ta sign Discharge Voucher an my/our behall,

4. To accept any payment [(claim proceeds) in respect of the claim against third party and payment by chegue
shall be forward directly to CDGE in accordance with CDGE's instructian and made in favour of
“ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd".

Date

Mame of Hirer

14-Apr-2018

WONG BENSON

Hirer NRIC 51765171D Signature !
Address 21 TAMPINES CENTRAL 7 215-24

528608
Contact No. 9GBBG7T6
Hame of Relief MUHAMAD RAHIM BIN RESAD
Relief NRIC 570106941 Signature :

__,__.g

Address BEBA TAMPINES ST 81 #06-1074

521888
Contact No. 91999413

hitee Hedoal: Yor BV imtima R untima M ontimas R oatime A iawdC DG VARS VW 1 artnl Ao

14047018



L7 LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

B 2B 2B AR 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
- TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 198607188R GST Reg No. 18-8607188-R

AMillated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile.

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD Ref : CC4/ASM1B0D7130/K1pa3q2
AN owe: zoome ||V
ATTN:PETER Code: ASM
13 Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. SFF 5888U Veh. Inspected SHA 4873R
Policy No. Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. S8MOOESQ Excess ($) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 16/04/2018
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition %
Make & Model HYUNDAI 140 c.c 1685
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2018
Chassis No. KMHLBL1UMGLO091827 Colour BLUE
Odometer 258337 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification STANDARD ALLOY RIM
General GOoO0D
3. i Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |205/60 R16 HANKOOK 7 mm
L/H Front Tyre |205/60 R16 HANKOOK 7 mm
R/H Rear Tyre |205/60 R16 HANKOOK 7 mm
L/H Rear Tyre |205/80 R18 HANKOOK 7 mm
4, : Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE REAR N/S PORTION
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS. f
5. : ' General Information R
Accident Date  13/0472018 Inspection Date 17/04/72018
Survey held at COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD
59 LOYANG DRIVE
SINGAPORE 508969
5a. Remarks
AJTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE™ BASIS
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.
5b. _ Estimate Days of Repair
ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR: 2 Working Days




y LL” LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Bl B = 51 Ubl Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408233
- TEL 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg. No: 199807198R GST Reg. No. 19-560T188-R Page No. ‘1 of 1
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SHA 4973R
Description of Pa Condition T = A0
aty _ Description of Parts Condition | workshop (S| __(5)
IREPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1|BUMPER W LIP & FOG TO REPAIR SEE 603.60 -
LABOUR
LESS 20% DISCOUNT -120.72
482 88 -
SPECIAL NETT ITEMS
1|PROTECTOR MAT (SN) NOT NECESSARY 50.00
50.00
LABOUR
PANEL BEATING-REAR.INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF 250.00 100.00
BUMPER W LIP & FOG
SPRAYPAINT ON AFFECTED AREA. 200.00 180.00
CHECK ALL LIGHTING. NOT NECESSARY 50.00
REMOVE/REFIX REVERSE SENSCR . NOT NECESSARY 120.00
620.00 280.00
GRAND TOTAL 1,152.88 280.00
| RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS [ an = T 280.00]

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18007130/K1pa3q2

E 1““
KALVIN ANG WEI KUN HO LEONG CHUAN

Automotive Assessor | Investigator Automotive Assessor

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES - This Repor |s made solely for the uss snd bensiit of the Cllent named en the front page of this Report

| i} il ccapl o any thitd party wha may regly on the Seport sholls
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